Washington Invitational

Place Name

1 Tegtmeier, Aubrie
2 Kruse, Lisa

3 Lewis, Stephanie
4 Jueneman, Julie
5 Porter, Kristin

6 Walter, Keri

7 Anderson, Ashley
8 Boeckman, Jessica
9 Uhirich, April
10 Flattery, Laney
11 Nelson, Tina

12 Hynek, Adrienne
13 Winkler, Becky
14 Dowd, Sandra
15 Becker, Susie
16 Baker, Debbie
17 Naegele, Tasha
18 Bosse, Alena

19 Burton, Jenny
20 Schell, Danniglle

21 Holle, Jeni
22 Wiemers, Christina

23 Becker, Angie

24 Turner, Jennifer
25 Shumaker, Tanya
26 Drake, Kathy

27 Woerman, Valerie
28 Shriver, Elisha
29 Muchow, Allison
30 Wiruth, Erin

31 Flentie, Kara

32 Ersland, Jenny
33 McElhaney, Quinion
34 Walters, Andrea
35 Stohs, Buffy

36 Meyer, Kendra
37 Ohide, Aubrie

School

Hanover
Hanover
Wakefield
Hanover
Hanover
Linn

Hillcrest
Centralia
Washington
Onaga

Blue Valley
Hanover
Centralia
Frankfort
Centralia
North Central
Hanover
Onaga

North Central
Centralia

Hanover
Washington

Centralia
Blue Valley
Wetmore
Wakefield
Linn
Ell-Saline
Ell-Saline
Hillcrest
Centralia
Linn
Wakefield
Eil-Saline
Hanover-|
Linn

Linn

October 16, 1997

Time Team

12:37 1
12:53 2
12:57
12:59 3
13:02 4
13:04 5
13:07
13:09 6
13:09
13:17
13:21

13:24 7
13:27 8
13:32
13:40 9
13:42
13:45 10
13:52
14:06
14:11 11

14:15 12
14:19

14:20 13
14:32
14:49
14:55
14:59 14
15:04
15:06
15:43
15:54 15
16:25 16
16:47
17.05
17:34
17:51 17
18:21 18

Hanover
:Name

‘Tegtmeier, Aubrie
IKruse, Lisa
wJueneman, Julie
|Porter, Kristin
iHynek, Adrienne
Naegele, Tasha
Holle, Jeni

Centralia _
|Name
Boeckman, Jessic
'Winkler, Becky
:Becker, Susie
Schell, Dannielle
.Becker, Angie
Flentie, Kara

‘Walter, Keri
‘Woerman, Valerie
‘Ersland, Jenny
iMeyer, Kendra

‘Ohlide, Aubrie_

17
Time
12:37
12:53
12:59
13:02
13:24
13:45
14:15

47

~ Time

13:09
13:27
13:40
14:11
14:20
15:54

13:04
14:59
16:25

17:51

- 18:21

Girls' Resuls

1ST |

 Place ‘

1
2|
3
4.
7 17
10
12

"o |

Team

11;
13, 47
15

3RD |
Team |

14
16
17
18, 70




Washington Invitational

lac Name

1 Walter, Clint

2 Baker, Matt

3 Beck, Luke

4 Krueger, Randy

5 Walter, Curtis

6 Boeckman, James
7 Baker, Nick

8 Coblentz, David

9 Gibbs, Devon
10 Weigel, Aaron

11 Graham, Chris

12 Willlams, Joel

13 Martin, Victor

14 Wolfgang, Kyle
156 Lickteig, Dominic
16 Baker, Jerry

17 Coash, Chris

18 Doebele, Ryan
19 Gray, Sam

20 Menzel, Austin
21 Bruna, Derek

22 Sunnenberg, Stephen

23 Williams, Jason
24 Habluetzel, Phil
25 Simonson, Larry
26 Gerek, Tommy
27 Lister, Luke

28 Prather, Brian
29 Minge, Jeremy
30 Conner, Briar
31 Linck, Adam
32 Weiche, Kelly
33 Hayes, Gary

34 Meadows, Ken
35 Kruse, Kellen

36 Claycamp, Jason
37 Geockel, Jeremy
38 Huckett, Casey
3% With, Rob

40 Lantz, Matt

41 Collins, Virgil

42 Manning, Stewart
43 Pape, Robert

44 Thompson, Dustin

45 Byarlay, Colby
46 Grob, Rob

47 Herrs, Que

48 Sawin, Courtney
49 Ruiz, J.R.

50 Wiemers, Thad
51 Welshans, Noah
52 Booth, Mike

53 Moeller, Ronnie
54 Hardy, Jonathan
55 Hatton, Josh

56 Fiser, Nate
57 Laflen, Kevin

School

Linn

North Central
Cenftralia
North Central
Linn
Cenfralia
North Centrat
Biue Valley
Washington
Ell-Saline
North Central
Linn

Onaga
Washington
Hanover
Washington
Blue Valley
Hanover
Valley Hts.
Valley Hits.
Hanover
Onaga

Blue Valley
Washington
Wakefield
Onaga
Valley His.
Blue Valley
Hanover
Centralia
Onaga

Linn

Onaga

Linn
Washington
Wetmore
Hanover
Washington
Vashingion
EN-Saline
Wetmore
Washington-|
Washington-
Ell-Saline
Blue Valley
Centralia
Linn
Washington-1
Valley His.
Washington-|
Wakefield
Blue Valley
Valley His.
Wakefield
North Central

North Central
Washington-|

October 16, 1997

Time Team
17:27 1
17:32 2
17:33 3
17:42 4
17:45 5
17:46 6
17:48 7
18:14 8
18:17 9
18:21 10
18:21 11
18:22 12
18:25 13
18:29 14
18:31 15
18:32 16
18:49 17
18:56 18
19:00 19
19:01 20
19:05 21
19:06 22
19:08 23
18:09 24
19:13 25
19:15 26
19:20 27
19:21 28
19:23 29
19:31 30
19:30 31
19:42 32
19:49 33
19:54 34
20:04 35
20:08

20012 36
20:13 37
20:21 38
20:22 39
20:32

20:32

20:36

20:39 40
20:42 41
20:44 42
20:47 43
20:48

21:03 44
21:12

21:12 45
21:18 46
21:25 47
21:26 48
21:30 49
21:40 50
21:41

North Centrain

‘Name

‘Baker, Matt
IKrueger, Randy
‘Baker, Nick
:‘Graham, Chris

Hatton, Josh

‘Fiser, Nate

iLinn

‘Name

‘Walter, Clint
‘Walter, Curtis
IWilliams, Joel
IWeiche, Kelly
‘Meadows, Ken
Herrs, Que

‘Washington
‘Name

iGibbs, Devon
Wolfgang, Kyle
Baker, Jerry
Habluetzel, Phil
Kruse, Kellen
Huckett, Casey
With, Rob

Blue Valley
iName
{Coblentz, David
iCoash, Chris
‘Williams, Jason
iPrather, Brian

‘Byariay, Colby

‘Booth, Mike

'Hanover
iName

iLickteig, Dominic
‘Doebele, Ryan
‘Bruna, Derek
‘Minge, Jeremy
-Geockel, Jeremy

Onaga

Name

Time
17:32
17:42
17:48
18:21

21:30°

21:40

Time
17:27
17:45
18:22
19:42
19:54
20047

Time
18:17
18:29
18:32
19:09
20:04
20:13
20:21

Time
18:14
18:49
19:08
19:21
20:42
21:18

Time
18:31
18:56
19:05
19:23
20:12

Time

Boys' Results

2ND

Team

12-
32

34
43

3RD

Team

14.
16
24

35
37

4TH

Team

17
23
28
41

46

5TH
Team

15

18

21

29

36

6TH

Team

.73

34

98

117

119




Washington Invitational

58 Vernon, Eric

59 Sand, Jeff

80 Graham, David
61 Olberding. Adam
62 Trecek, Preston
63 Duensing, Chirs
64 Heinen, Kyle

65 Marten, David
66 Nester, Derek

67 Clemo, Sam

68 Hohman, Jay

62 Merrifield, Lucas
70 Kopp, Matt

71 Stoddard, Casey
72 Schoshke, Hayden

Valley Heights
‘Name

iGray, Sam
'Menzel, Austin
iLister, Luke

IRuiz, J.R.

| Moelier, Ronnie
[Duensing, Chirs
Nester, Derek

‘Wakefield
Name
‘Simonson, Larry
‘Welshans, Noah
‘Hardy, Jonathan
Vernon, Eric
‘Hohman, Jay
iStoddard, Casey

October 16, 1997

51

52
53

54
55

56
57

58
59

157

225

Wakefield 21:42
Washington-l  21:43
Washington-l  21:44
Ceniralia 22:05
Hilicrest 22:06
Valley Hts. 22:18
Valley Hts.-| 22:40
Onaga 22:46
Valley Hts. 23:27
Valley His.- 23:44
Wakefield 23:53
Eil-Saline 24:00
Onaga-i 24:35
Wakefieid 24:48
Eli-Saline 26:50
8TH
Time Team
19:00 19
19:01 20
19:20 27
21:03 _ 44
21:25 47
22:18 53
2327 55
10TH .
Time Team
19:13 25
21:12 45
21:26 48
21:.42 51
23:53 56
24.48 58

‘Martin, Victor
:Sunnenberg, Stephen
‘Gerek, Tommy

Linck, Adam

Hayes, Gary

Marten, David

Centralia
Name

‘Beck, Luke
.Boeckman, James
.Conner, Briar
.Grob, Rob
iOlberding, Adam

‘Eli-Saline
‘Name

‘Weigel, Aaron
‘Lantz, Matt
‘Thompson, Dustin
‘Merrifield, Lucas
:Schoshke, Hayden

18:25

19.06

19:15
19:39
19:49
22:46

Time
17:33
1746
19:31
20:44
22:05

Time
18:21
20:22
20:39
24:00
26:50

Boys' Results

13
22
26

31,
33

54

7TH

Team

30
42

52

9TH
Team
10
39

40
57
59,

125

133

205




